## M13000005120

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



02/09/21--01002--001 \*\*25.06



O SIMMONS FEB 0 9 2021

Ċ	ORPORATE ACCESS,	When you need ACCESS to the world 25			
	INC.	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666			
		WALK IN			
		PICK UP: 2/8 Glinda			
	CERTIFIED (	СОРҮ			
XX	рнотосору	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	CUS				
XX	FILING	FOREIGN LLC AMENd			
	FASTLINE MED	DIA GROUP, LLC			
	(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)			
	(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)			
	(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)			
	(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)			
	(CORPORATE NAME A	AND DOCUMENT #)			
ECIA STRU	L CTIONS:				

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

DUSHNESS IN FLUKIDA	
SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)	— ЕD <sup>В -8</sup> АМ 9:51
1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: FASTLINE MEDIA GROUP, LLC	
State: FASTLINE MEDIA GROUP, LLC	1.4.2.5
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	
( <u>Principal office address</u> ) <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: ( <u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )	
2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M13000005120	·
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: KY	· <u>·</u> ··································
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	
5. New name of the limited liability company: Fastline Marketing Group, LLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.	
(must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.	," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. Th must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")	a and attach a e alternate name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida Street Address	
, Florida, Z.	iv Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I and	e to comply with

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7.	If the amendment	changes the	jurisdiction	of organization,	indicate new	jurisdiction:
•	•			<del>.</del> .		

.

,

<u>`itle/ Capacity</u>	Name	2021 FEB - 8 AH 9: 5 Address Ty	go or nonor
	<u> </u>		_ 🗆 Add
			_ 🗆 Remo
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		_ □Add
			_ 🗆 Remo
<u> </u>			_ []Add
			_ 🗆 Remov
<u></u>			□Add
			Remov
. <u> </u>			⊡Add
Attached is a certific	cate, if required: no more than 90	days old evidencing the	[]Remov
aforementioned ame	endment(s), duly authenticated by the law of which this entity is organ	the official having custody of records in the nized.	
	hig	Sar the authorized representative	

Filing Fee: \$25.00



## Michael G. Adams Secretary of State

## Certificate

I, Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State for the Commonwealth of Kentucky, do hereby certify that the foregoing writing has been carefully compared by me with the original thereof, now in my official custody as Secretary of State and remaining on file in my office, and found to be a true and correct copy of

ARTICLES OF AMENDEMENT OF

FASTLINE MEDIA GROUP, LLC CHANGING NAME TO FASTLINE MARKETING GROUP, LLC FILED JANUARY 26, 2021.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Frankfort, Kentucky, this 5th day of February, 2021.



Michael & aldams

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State Commonwealth of Kentucky jclark/0575342 - Certificate ID: 241993

		0575342.06	vmiller
		Michael G. Adams Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 1/26/2021 12:46 PM Fee Receipt: \$40.00	AMD
50.0	COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCK		
Division of Business Flilings	HAEL G. ADAMS, SECRETARY OF	STATE	
P.O. Box 718	rticles of Amendment imited Liability Company)	LLA	
Pursuant to the provisions of KRS 14A for that purpose, submits the following	and KRS Chapler 275, the undersigned an	plicant applies to amend articles and,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	pany on record with the Office of the Secre		
FASTLINE MEDIA GROUP, LLC	A surveyord what me office of the Sected and a survey of the Se	ady of 91916 (S)	ļ
Name must be Identical to the name on recor	d with the Secretary of State.)		1
2. The text of each amendment adopte			
The true name of the entity is ch	anged to: Fastline Marketing Group	LLC	
3. The date of adoption of each amendn	nent was 1/20/2021		
. Mark the appropriate line in the follow	ing stalement for the adoption of the amen	dment (check only one option):	
The amendment(s) was/were du the articles of organization, the o	ty adopted by the managers or mapperating agreement of the limited liability of	embers in accordance with ompany, or this chapter.	
. This amendment will be effective upor	) filing.		
. The individual signing these articles o	f amendment is a (check only one): Mernber	or Manager	
We declare under penalty of perjury unc	ier the laws of the state of Kentucky that th	e foregoing is true and correct.	
Chat Far	Christ Paulia	- Controller 1/20/21	
gnature of Member, Manager or Authorized Pa	urty Printed Name	This Date	
unature of Momber, Manager or Authorizod Pa	rty Printed Name	Title Date	1
		L. P. M.	
/20)			
		ļ	

· .

• . • •

.